Our Ref: 334/2022

September 2022



Re: Your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000

Please can I request (under the FOIA 2000):

FOI REQUEST (please submit your answer to both questions in the attached spreadsheet):

- 1) Please state the suppliers and name of software used for the following systems used by the trust:
- 2) Please state the expiry date for the trust's contracts with the suppliers referred to above for the systems in question.

• Electronic patient record

Not applicable

• Patient administration system

Supplier: EMIS

System: CaMIS & Symphony System

Expiry: 2nd October 2023

• Electronic prescribing and medicines administration

Supplier: Careflow MM

System: EPMA

Expiry: 31st May 2025 with options to extend

Our Ref: 334/2022

September 2022



• Maternity information system

Supplier: K2

System: K2

Expiry: 14th June 2023 with options to extend

• Diagnostic imaging information system

Supplier: Vital Images Europe Ltd

System: Zillion

Expiry: 18th August 2024 with options to extend

- Electronic document management system Not applicable
- Laboratory information management system

Supplier: Integrated Software Solutions Ltd System: OMNILAB Expiry: 31st May 2023 Our Ref: 334/2022

September 2022

• Cyber security services

Not applicable

